TWINTEX INSTRUMENT LTD.
TWINTEX ELECTRONICS CO., LTD
TWINTEX · www.twintex.com.tw
Taipei, Taiwan: Tel: +886-02-2915 0101 · Fax: +886-02-2916 0101
Shenzhen, China: Tel.: +86-755-2812 9890 · Fax: +86-755-2814 9802
Date: July 10, 2013
To our valuable business partners
Subject: Product Upgrade on Single Channel Programmable DC Power Supply

Selection guide
Model
Output
Voltage
Output
Current
Fixed
output
Preset
V&I
Output
ON/OFF
Dimension (mm)
Weight
(kg)
TP-1303 0~30V 0~3A 5V/1A  √ 160×130×310 5.0
TP-1305 0~30V 0~5A 5V/1A  √ 160×130×310 6.3
TP-1603 0~60V 0~3A 5V/1A  √ 160×130×310 6.5
TP-1303C 0~30V 0~3A   √ 160×130×310 5.0
TP-1305C 0~30V 0~5A   √ 160×130×310 6.3
TP-1603C 0~60V 0~3A   √ 160×130×310 6.5
Single Output Linear DC Power Supply
TWINTEX · www.twintex.com.tw
Taipei, Taiwan: Tel: +886-02-2915 0101 · Fax: +886-02-2916 0101
Shenzhen, China: Tel.: +86-755-2812 9890 · Fax: +86-755-2814 9802

Model
Output
Voltage
Output
Current
Fixed
output
Preset
V&I
Output
ON/OFF
Dimension (mm)
Weight
(kg)
TP-3010 0~30V 0~10A   √ 260×160×370 10
TP-6005 0~60V 0~5A   √ 260×160×370 10
TP-3020 0~30V 0~20A  √ √ 260×160×370 14
TP-6010 0~60V 0~10A  √ √ 260×160×370 14
Single Output Linear DC Power Supply
TWINTEX · www.twintex.com.tw

Model
Output
Voltage
Output
Current
0~10V
Remote
Control
Preset
V&I
Output
ON/OFF
Dimension (mm)
Weight
(kg)
TP-12001 0~120V 0~1A √ √ √ 250×150×420 10
TP-12003 0~120V 0~3A √ √ √ 250×150×420 12
TP-12005 0~120V 0~5A √ √ √ 250×150×420 14
TP-25001 0~250V 0~1A √ √ √ 250×150×420 11
TP-25002 0~250V 0~2A √ √ √ 250×150×420 14
Multiple Output Linear DC Power Supply
TWINTEX · www.twintex.com.tw
Taipei, Taiwan: Tel: +886-02-2915 0101 · Fax: +886-02-2916 0101
Shenzhen, China: Tel.: +86-755-2812 9890 · Fax: +86-755-2814 9802

Voltage
Output
Current
Fixed
output
Preset
V&I
Output
ON/OFF
Tracking
Operation
Dimension
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
TP-2303 0~30V ×2 0~3A ×2 5V/3A  √ √ 260×160×370 8
TP-2303TK 0~30V ×2 0~3A ×2 5V/3A √ √ √ 260×160×370 8
TP-2303K 0~30V ×2 0~3A ×2 5V/3A  √ √ 260×160×330 7
TP-2303E 0~30V ×2 0~3A ×2    √ 260×160×330 7
TP-2305 0~30V ×2 0~5A ×2 5V/3A  √ √ 260×160×370 10
TP-2305TK 0~30V ×2 0~5A ×2 5V/3A √ √ √ 260×160×370 10
TP-2305K 0~30V ×2 0~5A ×2 5V/3A  √ √ 260×160×330 9
TP-2305E 0~30V ×2 0~5A ×2    √ 260×160×330 9

Output
Current
Fixed
output
Preset
V&I
Output
ON/OFF
Tracking
Operation
Dimension
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
TP-30102 0~30V ×2 0~10A ×2  √ √ √ 260×160×460 16
TP-60052 0~60V ×2 0~5A ×2  √ √ √ 260×160×460 16
Multiple Output Linear DC Power Supply
TWINTEX · www.twintex.com.tw
Taipei, Taiwan: Tel: +886-02-2915 0101 · Fax: +886-02-2916 0101
Shenzhen, China: Tel.: +86-755-2812 9890 · Fax: +86-755-2814 9802